FANTECH is a leader in the electronic
thermal management field.For more than
twenty years years FANTECH has developed
a broad range of products designed to
extend the life of electronic components
primarily used for the information technology
industry.
Fan motors work to quickly disperse heat and

THE FIRST NAME IN FORCED CONVECTION COOLING TECHNOLOGY
DC FAN ALL SERIES THIRD LEAD WIRE DESIGN
DC MODEL NUMBERING SCHEME
FD 06 12 H X - A 7 3 GL
FD=fantech brushless DC fan & blower
FB=fantech brushless DC mini blower
FP=fantech brushless DC cooler
Frame size: 15=15mm 20=20mm 02=25mm 03=30mm
         35=35mm 04=04mm 45=45mm 50=50mm
         05=52mm 06=60mm 08=80mm 09=92mm
12=120mm 17=172mm
         75=75 75 30mm 25=120 120 32mm
Voltage:  05=5VDC; 12=12VDC; 24=24VDC; 48=48VDC
Speed: D=LOWER; L=LOW; M=MEDIUM; H=HIGH; U=Ultra high
Bearing type: X=HYPRO bearing; B=BALL bearing; S=SLEEVE bearing
Thickness: A=25mm ; C=20mm ; D=15mm ; E=12mm ; F=38mm ; K=6mm ;
         Q=7mm ; J=8mm ; R=9mm ; G=10mm ;T=11mm ; P=50mm ;
Impeller number: 5=5 blades ;  7=7 blades ; 9=9 blades ; A= 11 blades ;
              B=13 blades ; C=15 blades ; D=17 blades ; E=19 blades
Motor protective circuit & Third lead wire:
0=by impedance                          7=two speed
1=by IC                               8=VS+FG
2=by IC with alarm(RD)                     9=PWM control
3=by IC with speed sensor (FG)              A=RD+VS
4=by IC with variable speed sensor (VS)     B=PWM+FG
6=by transistor with speed sensor (FG)
Fan type: GL=Low noise; Blank= Standard
AC MODEL NUMBERING SCHEME
FA 128 2 D X - A W
FA= fantech brushless AC axial fan
Size of frame:
            825=80 80 25mm ; 838=80 80 38mm
            925=92 92 25mm ; 125=120 120 25mm
128=120 120 38mm ; 178=172 150 38mm
           175=172 150 50mm ; 172=ψ172 50mm
Voltage:  1=110～120VAC ; 2=220～240VAC
Fan speed: D=low speed ; L=low speed ; M=medium speed;
H=high speed ; U=ultra high speed
Bearing system: X=HYPRO bearing ;  B=ball bearing ; S=sleeve bearing
Frame material: A=aluminum alloy ; P=plastic
Lead wire type: T=terminal ; W=wires
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1